Kontakt-Simon S.A.
43-500 Czechowice-Dziedzice, ul. Bestwińska 21
tel.: 32 32 46 300, faks: 32 32 46 331
e-mail: info@kontakt-simon.com.pl
DS9L.01/46
Dimmer for dimmable LED's, rotary-push, 1 pole,
Bronze matt, metalic
Series Simon 54
Product name / Type dimmer for dimmable LED's, rotary-
push, 1 pole
Color Bronze matt, metalic
Product type Module
Nominal voltage 230 V
Connection type / Crimp
type
Screw
IP degree of protection IP20
Frequency range 50-50 Hz
Operating mode Trailing Edge
ETIM Class EC000025 Dimmer
Type of material Plastic,
PC,
Halogen free
Surface protection varnished
Type of curface matt
Mounting
method[ETIM]
flush mounted
Fixing method claws / screws
Height of product 75 mm
Width of product 75 mm
Depth of product 46 mm
Installation depth 28 mm
Operating method /
Way of operating
turn button
Number of buttons /
levers
1
Light source LED dimmable (DIM) 230V - Yes,
fluorescent lamp (energy efficient)
- No,
linear fluorescent - No,
bulb 230V - Yes,
halogen bulb 230V - Yes,
halogen bulb 12V - electronic
transformer - No,
halogen bulb 12V - toroidal
transformer - No
Use with motion
sensor
No
Use with push button No
Brightness level
memory
Yes
Use with radio
controlled button
No
Use with infrared
button
No
Type of load Capacitive load,
Resistive load
For use with motion
sensor
No
Use with timer switch No
Nominal power 2-200 W
Outer carton
quantity
10
Measure unit Qty.
Individual
packaging EAN
code
5902787852788
Pack. type blister
Ind. pack. height 15 cm
Ind. pack. width 9.8 cm
Individual
packaging lenght
10 cm
Weight of
individual
packaging with
product
0.116 kg
Outer EAN13 5902787852788
Outer type cardboard box
Height of outer 10 cm
Outer width 19 cm
Outer lenght 32 cm